Mediterranean

—

BEACH HANDBALL

Beach
Games
ARTEMIS CC Beach Handball
Mon 26 Aug 2019 Men
Start time: 09:00 Group A
Results
Portugal 2-1 Egypt
Period 1 20-18
Period 2 16 - 22
Shout out 8-4
Match id: 13 Delegatel:  Ciro CARDONE ITA Refereel: ::/I?:os SFONGARAS Scorekeeper:
. Petros THEODOSIOU Christoforos
Timekeeper: Delegate 2: Referee 2:
GRE THEOPHANOUS CYP

POR - Portugal

No.

Name

CUNHA SECO FERNANDES ALMEIDA Nuno

DA SILVA E COSTA Daniel Anténio

DIAS E SILVA Vasco Anténio

DOS SANTOS PINHAL Jodo Vitor

LEMOS PINHO Jodo Manuel

MARTINS DA SILVA BRITO Nuno

PEREIRA MARQUES GOMES RODRIGUES Rui Humberto
PEREIRA SERRANO RUben Artur

VIEIRA CASTELHANO GARCIA Pedro Nuno

ALEIXO JESUS Goncalo

Team officials: PAULO FELIX, RUI MEDEIROS, MARIO BERNANDES, ERICA BALSEIRO

EGY - Egypt

No.

12
7
8
5

23

Team officials: WAEL ABDELATTY, HANY RAMADAN, ALY EL SHNAWYE, ABDELAZIZ MOHAMED

Name

AMER Mohamed
ELADL Ahmed
EMAM Eslam
GHABOUR Ammar
Hassan Omar
ISMAIL Mahmoud
MOHSEN Ahmed
NOAMAN Mahmoud
SHEHATA Ahmed

YOUNES Essam

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

Date of birth
02/10/2000
01/08/1984
28/03/1991
04/08/1993
09/02/1984
06/01/2000
26/02/1994

1/12/1993
08/07/1990
02/03/1991

Date of birth
16/01/1986
21/05/1989
17/03/1984
07/08/1998
02/10/1995
01/06/1985
31/03/1993
26/08/1993
26/09/1988
01/07/1984
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